
Mount Sinai Sailing Association 

36
th

 American Cancer Society Regatta 

 

PHRF (Time on distance) Results: Spinnaker 

Fleet Results: Spinnaker 

 Date: 08/12/17 StartTime: 12:35:00 Course: (Y) VTAY Distance: 4.15nm  

Pos Order Sail Boat Skipper PHRF Club Type Finish Elapsed Corrected Score Division 

1 7 224 
That's 

Ridiculous 
Nilsen,Francis 93 MSSA Bene 36.7 13:40:18 01:05:18 00:58:52 1 

Division 

5 

2 9 50 Eclipse Emery,Damian 96 MSSA J105 13:47:14 01:12:14 01:05:36 2 
Division 

5 

3 8 102 Privateer Fleischman,Rich 3 MSSA FC 40 13:42:29 01:07:29 01:07:17 3 
Division 

5 

4 1 32744 Coyote Randle,Dave 114 MSSA J-29 13:46:25 01:16:25 01:08:32 4 
Division 

4 

5 2 359 Solar Wind Segalowitz,Ralph 123 PJYC J-80 13:48:36 01:18:36 01:10:06 5 
Division 

4 

6 3 3725 
Moody Little 

Sister 
Hegreness,Mark 171 MSSA J24 13:54:18 01:24:18 01:12:28 6 

Division 

4 

7 4 41782 RJMS SpitzenBerger,Richard 129 MSSA C&C 35 13:56:23 01:26:23 01:17:28 7 
Division 

4 

8 5 538 Road Runner Dalessio,Doug 123 MSSA J-80 14:00:20 01:30:20 01:21:50 8 
Division 

4 

9 10 42442 Espresso Menninger,William 72 PJYC Frers 37 14:04:25 01:29:25 01:24:26 9 
Division 

5 

10 11 51 Bluzer Waddell,Chris 102 MSSA J-92s 14:07:46 01:32:46 01:25:43 10 
Division 

5 

 



Pos Order Sail Boat Skipper PHRF Club Type Finish Elapsed Corrected Score Division 

11 6 22545 Raggamuffin Baker,John 150 MSSA 
Pearson 

10M 
14:08:08 01:38:08 01:27:46 11 

Division 

4 

12 12 60083 Boney Vlahov,Rick 93 MSSA Bene 48 14:19:43 01:44:43 01:38:17 12 
Division 

5 

DNF 13 60822 Outlier 2 Hobbs,John 27 MSSA X-44    16 
Division 

5 

DNC  2810 Say My Name Johnson,Tor 171 MSSA J24    ---- 
Division 

4 

DNC  52726 Calypso Ellinger,Bob 87 MSSA C&C 121    ---- 
Division 

5 

Speed as VMG of winning boat: 3.8 knots 

 



 

Mount Sinai Sailing Association 

36
th

 American Cancer Society Regatta 

PHRF (Time on distance) Results: Spinnaker 

Division 4 

Date: 08/12/17 StartTime: 12:30:00 Distance: 4.15nm  

Pos Order Sail Boat Skipper PHRF Club Type Finish Elapsed Corrected Score 

1 1 32744 Coyote Randle,Dave 114 MSSA J-29 13:46:25 01:16:25 01:08:32 1 

2 2 359 Solar Wind Segalowitz,Ralph 123 PJYC J-80 13:48:36 01:18:36 01:10:06 2 

3 3 3725 Moody Little Sister Hegreness,Mark 171 MSSA J24 13:54:18 01:24:18 01:12:28 3 

4 4 41782 RJMS SpitzenBerger,Richard 129 MSSA C&C 35 13:56:23 01:26:23 01:17:28 4 

5 5 538 Road Runner Dalessio,Doug 123 MSSA J-80 14:00:20 01:30:20 01:21:50 5 

6 6 22545 Raggamuffin Baker,John 150 MSSA Pearson 10M 14:08:08 01:38:08 01:27:46 6 

DNC  2810 Say My Name Johnson,Tor 171 MSSA J24    ___ 

Speed as VMG of winning boat: 3.3 knots 



 

Mount Sinai Sailing Association 

36
th

 American Cancer Society Regatta 

PHRF (Time on distance) Results: Spinnaker 

Division 5 

Date: 08/12/17 StartTime: 12:35:00 Course: (Y) VTAY Distance: 4.15nm 

Pos Order Sail Boat Skipper PHRF Club Type Finish Elapsed Corrected Score 

1 7 224 That's Ridiculous Nilsen,Francis 93 MSSA Bene 36.7 13:40:18 01:05:18 00:58:52 1 

2 9 50 Eclipse Emery,Damian 96 MSSA J105 13:47:14 01:12:14 01:05:36 2 

3 8 102 Privateer Fleischman,Rich 3 MSSA FC 40 13:42:29 01:07:29 01:07:17 3 

4 10 42442 Espresso Menninger,William 72 PJYC Frers 37 14:04:25 01:29:25 01:24:26 4 

5 11 51 Bluzer Waddell,Chris 102 MSSA J-92s 14:07:46 01:32:46 01:25:43 5 

6 12 60083 Boney Vlahov,Rick 93 MSSA Bene 48 14:19:43 01:44:43 01:38:17 6 

DNF 13 60822 Outlier 2 Hobbs,John 27 MSSA X-44    9 

DNC  52726 Calypso Ellinger,Bob 87 MSSA C&C 121    ___ 

Speed as VMG of winning boat: 3.8 knots 

 



 

Mount Sinai Sailing Association 

36
th

 American Cancer Society Regatta 

PHRF (Time on distance) Results: Non –Spinnaker 

Fleet Results: Non-Spinnaker 

Date: 08/12/17 StartTime: 12:25:00 Course: (Y) VTAY Distance: 4.15nm  

Pos Order Sail Boat Skipper PHRF Club Type Finish Elapsed Corrected Score Division 

1 12 62 Deep Blue C Lenoble,Barry 99 MSSA C&C 110 13:58:24 01:33:24 01:26:33 1 
Division 

3 

2 6 40 Zara Poulos,James 186 MSSA Sabre 30 14:02:13 01:42:13 01:29:21 2 
Division 

2 

3 7 047 Night Hawk Chludzinski,Darius 183 MSSA Pearson 30 14:18:14 01:58:14 01:45:35 3 
Division 

2 

4 1 119 SunHawk Doty,Dean 192 MSSA Islander 30 14:15:42 02:00:42 01:47:25 4 
Division 

1 

5 13 72 Spiritus Doherty,John 159 PJYC/MSSA Tartan 34-2 14:23:42 01:58:42 01:47:42 5 
Division 

3 

6 2 1743 Akula Lynch,Thomas 192 MSSA 
Catalina 30 

TM 
14:16:19 02:01:19 01:48:02 6 

Division 

1 

7 8 730 Kinsale Rachek,Tim 165 PJYC 
Ericson 32-

3 
14:26:31 02:06:31 01:55:06 7 

Division 

2 

8 3 10 Clara J Hubbard,David 216 PJYC Herreshoff 14:26:34 02:11:34 01:56:38 8 
Division 

1 

9 14 586 Windborne Keneally,Jude 150 MSSA ODay 35 14:41:56 02:16:56 02:06:34 9 
Division 

3 

10 9 367A Aquarius Watson,Brian 177 MSSA O'Day 30 14:43:06 02:23:06 02:10:51 10 
Division 

2 



Pos Order Sail Boat Skipper PHRF Club Type Finish Elapsed Corrected Score Division 

11 4 3059 Polaris Grove,Patricia 198 MSSA 
Catalina 

30TM 
14:40:21 02:25:21 02:11:39 11 

Division 

1 

12 10 453 Surprise Suben,Vic 171 PJYC Catalina 34 14:54:07 02:34:07 02:22:17 12 
Division 

2 

DNF 11 43 Tails Michaels,Eric 183 MSSA Pearson 31    23 
Division 

2 

DNS 5 5468 Sea Change Herrick,Art 210 MSSA Catalina 27    23 
Division 

1 

DNC  65 Dolcetto Belanich,Michael 150 MSSA Freedom 36    ---- 
Division 

3 

DNC  367 Anna IV Cramer,Tom 183 MSSA Pearson 30    ---- 
Division 

2 

DNC  394 Puff Weiner,Leonard 344 MSSA Corinthian    ---- 
Division 

1 

DNC  996 
Catch the 

Wind 
Krieger,Gary 108 MSSA Catalina 42    ---- 

Division 

3 

DNC  51463 Panache Leiman,Sharon 135 PJYC/MSSA Bene 33.7    ---- 
Division 

3 

DNC  BA Blue Angel Pantino,Don 132 MSSA Hunter 40    ---- 
Division 

3 

DNC  GS Gray Sea Thoms,Grace 198 MSSA 
Endeavour 

37 
   ---- 

Division 

1 

DNC  SO Souleil Swedish,Greg 132 MSSA Bene 42    ---- 
Division 

3 

Speed as VMG of winning boat: 2.7 knots 



Mount Sinai Sailing Association 

36
th

 American Cancer Society Regatta 

PHRF (Time on distance) Results: Non –Spinnaker 

Division 1 

Date: 08/12/17 StartTime: 12:15:00 Course: (Y) VTAY Distance: 4.15nm  

Pos Order Sail Boat Skipper PHRF Club Type Finish Elapsed Corrected Score 

1 1 119 SunHawk Doty,Dean 192 MSSA Islander 30 14:15:42 02:00:42 01:47:25 1 

2 2 1743 Akula Lynch,Thomas 192 MSSA Catalina 30 TM 14:16:19 02:01:19 01:48:02 2 

3 3 10 Clara J Hubbard,David 216 PJYC Herreshoff 14:26:34 02:11:34 01:56:38 3 

4 4 3059 Polaris Grove,Patricia 198 MSSA Catalina 30TM 14:40:21 02:25:21 02:11:39 4 

DNS 5 5468 Sea Change Herrick,Art 210 MSSA Catalina 27    8 

DNC  394 Puff Weiner,Leonard 344 MSSA Corinthian    ___ 

DNC  GS Gray Sea Thoms,Grace 198 MSSA Endeavour 37    ___ 

Speed as VMG of winning boat: 2.1 knots 

 



Mount Sinai Sailing Association 

36
th

 American Cancer Society Regatta 

PHRF (Time on distance) Results: Non –Spinnaker 

Division 2 

Date: 08/12/17 StartTime: 12:15:00 Course: (Y) VTAY Distance: 4.15nm  

Pos Order Sail Boat Skipper PHRF Club Type Finish Elapsed Corrected Score 

1 6 40 Zara Poulos,James 186 MSSA Sabre 30 14:02:13 01:42:13 01:29:21 1 

2 7 047 Night Hawk Chludzinski,Darius 183 MSSA Pearson 30 14:18:14 01:58:14 01:45:35 2 

3 8 730 Kinsale Rachek,Tim 165 PJYC Ericson 32-3 14:26:31 02:06:31 01:55:06 3 

4 9 367A Aquarius Watson,Brian 177 MSSA O'Day 30 14:43:06 02:23:06 02:10:51 4 

5 10 453 Surprise Suben,Vic 171 PJYC Catalina 34 14:54:07 02:34:07 02:22:17 5 

DNF 11 43 Tails Michaels,Eric 183 MSSA Pearson 31    8 

DNC  367 Anna IV Cramer,Tom 183 MSSA Pearson 30    ___ 

Speed as VMG of winning boat: 2.4 knots 



Mount Sinai Sailing Association 

36
th

 American Cancer Society Regatta 

PHRF (Time on distance) Results: Non –Spinnaker 

Division 3 

Date: 08/12/17 StartTime: 12:15:00 Course: (Y) VTAY Distance: 4.15nm  

Pos Order Sail Boat Skipper PHRF Club Type Finish Elapsed Corrected Score 

1 12 62 Deep Blue C Lenoble,Barry 99 MSSA C&C 110 13:58:24 01:33:24 01:26:33 1 

2 13 72 Spiritus Doherty,John 159 PJYC/MSSA Tartan 34-2 14:23:42 01:58:42 01:47:42 2 

3 14 586 Windborne Keneally,Jude 150 MSSA ODay 35 14:41:56 02:16:56 02:06:34 3 

DNC  65 Dolcetto Belanich,Michael 150 MSSA Freedom 36    ___ 

DNC  996 Catch the Wind Krieger,Gary 108 MSSA Catalina 42    ___ 

DNC  51463 Panache Leiman,Sharon 135 PJYC/MSSA Bene 33.7    ___ 

DNC  BA Blue Angel Pantino,Don 132 MSSA Hunter 40    ___ 

DNC  SO Souleil Swedish,Greg 132 MSSA Bene 42    ___ 

Speed as VMG of winning boat: 2.7 knots 

 

 


